DATA SHEET
Vision Edge 400P (Model: Vision E400P)
NextGen High Density 32x400G Network Packet Broker
Cost-effective, fully featured network packet broker up to
400G speed
Product Description
Keysight’s Vision E400P is the next-generation network visibility solution with comprehensive feature sets
to meet the ever-evolving visibility needs of your production network, for up to 400Gbps network speed.

Country of Origin USA, Taiwan
9
Order Information
Base Unit Vision E400P
Part Number Description
SYS-VE400P-BASE-AC Keysight Vision E400P, base AC system, includes chassis power supply and fan
(991-0308)
SYS-VE400P-BASE-AC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision E400P 32x400G QSFP-DD ports, base AC system,
includes chassis, power supplies and fans. Hardware only (991-0309)
SYS-VE400P-BASE-DC Keysight Vision E400P, base DC system 32x400G QSFP-DD ports, includes
chassis, power supplies and fans. Hardware only (991-0319)
SYS-VE400P-BASE-DC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision E400P 32x400G QSFP-DD ports, base DC system,
includes chassis, power supplies and fans, Hardware only (991-0320)
Port Licenses Vision E400P
Part number Description
LIC-VE400P-8PC Keysight Vision E400P, 10/25/40/50/100G perpetual port license speed enabled on
eight (8) QDD port (993-0398)
LIC-VE400P-8PCD Keysight Vision E400P, 10/25/40/50/100/200/400G perpetual port license speed
enabled on eight (8) QDD port (993-0499)
LIC-VE400P-8PCD-U Keysight Vision E400P, license upgrade from 10/25/40/50/100G support to
10/25/40/50/100/200/400G on eight (8) QDD port (993-0400).
Feature Licenses Vision E400P
Part number Description
LIC-VE400P-PSPL Keysight Vision E400P. Fully featured PacketStack Plus features - deduplication is
activated on 4 ports, all other features activated on every ports. Perpetual License
(993-0437)
LIC-VE400P-MASK Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack Plus feature for fixed length masking, activated
on every port. Perpetual license. (993-0402)
LIC-VE400P-STRP Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack Plus feature for header stripping and tunnel
termination, activated on every port. Perpetual license (993-0403)
LIC-VE400P-TMSP Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack Plus feature for Timestamps NTP activated on
every port. Perpetual license (993-0455)
LIC-VE400P-TUNL Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack Plus feature for L2GRE/VxLAN tunnel
origination, activated on every port. Perpetual license (993-0407)
LIC-VE400P-DDUP-E Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack Plus feature for packet deduplication, activated
on 4 ports. Perpetual license (993-0404)
LIC-VE400P-DDUP-U Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack+feature for packet deduplication, extend from
4 ports support only to full support on all ports (993-0453)
LIC-VE400P-TRIM Keysight Vision E400P. PacketStack Plus feature for packet trimming, activated on
every port. Perpetual license (993-0406)
10
Support Transceiver List
Keysight part Speeds Form Factor Note